
Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

MEDAL STANDINGS

Rank NOC
Individual Team Total Rank by

G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1 LIT Lithuania 3 1 1 5 3 1 1 5 = 1

2 LAT Latvia 1 1 2 1 1 2 3

3 EST Estonia 3 2 5 3 2 5 = 1

Total: 4 4 4 12 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 12
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Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date Medal Name NOC

Recurve Men Sun 23 Feb GOLD BARKAUSKAS Antanas LIT Lithuania

SILVER KAASIK Tanel EST Estonia

BRONZE TIMINSKAS Kęstutis LIT Lithuania

Recurve Women Sun 23 Feb GOLD KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia

SILVER LUIK Siret EST Estonia

BRONZE MELLE Ieva LAT Latvia

Compound Men Sun 23 Feb GOLD STANKUS Alfredas LIT Lithuania

SILVER DENISOVAS Valerijus LIT Lithuania

BRONZE RESSAR Evert EST Estonia

Compound Women Sun 23 Feb GOLD KIZELIAUSKAITĖ Inga LIT Lithuania

SILVER JÄÄTMA Lisell EST Estonia

BRONZE KULL Krista EST Estonia

AR_C93 Page 2/18Report Created: 23 Feb 2014 10:38



Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Recurve Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/24 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 BARKAUSKAS Antanas LIT Lithuania 1118 /09 -Bye- 6 6 6 6 6
2 KAASIK Tanel EST Estonia 1120 /06 -Bye- 7 6 6 7 5
3 TIMINSKAS Kęstutis LIT Lithuania 1119 /07 -Bye- 6 6 6 1 7
4 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT Lithuania 1131 /04 -Bye- 6 6 6 5 1
5 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT Latvia 1140 /01 -Bye- 6 6 5 (144)
6 MARCINKIEWICZ Robert POL Poland 1137 /03 -Bye- 6 7 4 (139)
7 LIPSTE Ivo LAT Latvia 1014 /28 6 7 6 2 (107)
8 SWIECZAK Maurycy POL Poland 1099 /15 -Bye- 6 6 2 (101)
9 APSITIS Janis LAT Latvia 1137 /02 -Bye- 6 4
9 BERNOTAS Lenardas LIT Lithuania 1115 /10 -Bye- 6 4
9 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT Latvia 1119 /08 -Bye- 6 0
9 GACZOŁ Maciej POL Poland 1057 /21 -Bye- 6 0
9 GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots LAT Latvia 1107 /13 -Bye- 6 5
9 KIVILO Karl EST Estonia 1079 /16 -Bye- 6 0
9 LUBYS Taurunas LIT Lithuania 1108 /11 -Bye- 7 5
9 PSTRZOCH Jan POL Poland 1103 /14 -Bye- 6 3
17 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT Latvia 1124 /05 -Bye- 1
17 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT Latvia 1026 /26 -Bye- 0
17 CHAŁUPKA Tomasz POL Poland 1078 /17 -Bye- 4
17 EGLAVS Dainis LAT Latvia 1058 /20 -Bye- 0
17 JONASTS Gints LAT Latvia 1049 /22 -Bye- 1
17 KAIGORODOVS Jevgēnijs LAT Latvia 1035 /25 -Bye- 0
17 KUCOWSKI Gawel POL Poland 1067 /19 -Bye- 2
17 LAPIŅŠ Māris LAT Latvia 1001 /30 6 2
17 LUHTOJA Sander EST Estonia 985 /33 6 2
17 MOSIN Vladimir LIT Lithuania 1026 /27 -Bye- 1
17 OONA Märt EST Estonia 1045 /23 -Bye- 2
17 PACZUSKI Paweł POL Poland 1107 /12 -Bye- 4
17 RICIUGA Romaldas LIT Lithuania 999 /31 6 4
17 ŠAKAUSKAS Vladas LIT Lithuania 1012 /29 6 0
17 TASA Romet EST Estonia 1043 /24 -Bye- 0
17 VIHER Priit EST Estonia 1077 /18 -Bye- 4
33 DAUKSTE Roberts LAT Latvia 988 /32 0
33 FRANCS Vadims LAT Latvia 795 /36 0
33 KRÓLIK Jarosław POL Poland 940 /35 0
33 OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs LAT Latvia 787 /37 0
33 SIDĻECKIS Artjoms LAT Latvia 981 /34 0
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Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Recurve Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia 1098 /03 7 6 6 6
2 LUIK Siret EST Estonia 1102 /01 -Bye- 7 6 5
3 MELLE Ieva LAT Latvia 1102 /02 6 7 2 6
4 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT Latvia 1075 /05 6 6 0 4
5 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT Latvia 1067 /06 6 4 (131)
6 KUZMIENE Laila LIT Lithuania 1032 /08 6 3 (96)
7 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia 1098 /04 6 2 (106)
8 STRĒLE Benita LAT Latvia 1046 /07 7 1 (99)
9 BUGAJA Evita LAT Latvia 955 /12 4
9 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT Latvia 925 /14 3
9 ORLOVA Ekaterina LIT Lithuania 1012 /10 1
9 ROPIŅA Digna LAT Latvia 809 /15 0
9 ŠAKALYTĖ Simona LIT Lithuania 945 /13 0
9 SAKS Helena EST Estonia 1004 /11 4
9 SEMIONOVA Juliana LIT Lithuania 1022 /09 2
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Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Compound Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 STANKUS Alfredas LIT Lithuania 1109 /09 -Bye- 7 6 6 6
2 DENISOVAS Valerijus LIT Lithuania 1148 /03 -Bye- 6 6 6 2
3 RESSAR Evert EST Estonia 1151 /02 -Bye- 6 7 4 6
4 AAS Artur EST Estonia 1138 /04 -Bye- 6 6 2 0
5 SPADAS Andrius LIT Lithuania 1124 /05 -Bye- 6 5 (142)
6 JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas LIT Lithuania 1105 /10 -Bye- 6 3 (135)
7 MOSKALEV Anatoliy BLR Belarus 1095 /17 6 6 2 (109)
8 JAUNBELZEJS Ringolds LAT Latvia 1101 /11 6 6 0 (82)
9 ALEKHNO Yurij BLR Belarus 1113 /08 -Bye- 1
9 KEMEZA Zilvinas LIT Lithuania 1119 /06 -Bye- 5
9 KOČERGINS Jurijs LAT Latvia 1098 /13 6 2
9 MASIULIS Mantas LIT Lithuania 1153 /01 -Bye- 4
9 SAKALAUSKAS Gintaras LIT Lithuania 1098 /14 7 0
9 TIMINSKAS Ugnius LIT Lithuania 1097 /15 7 0
9 ZBOROWSKY Sergey BLR Belarus 1099 /12 7 2
9 ZYKOV Igor LIT Lithuania 1116 /07 -Bye- 4
17 DZIAMESHCHANKA Pavel BLR Belarus 1065 /20 2
17 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT Latvia 1097 /16 2
17 KASK Renet EST Estonia 1060 /22 2
17 MASLAUSKAS Marius LIT Lithuania 1082 /19 1
17 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT Latvia 1064 /21 3
17 PUCKO Redzinalds LAT Latvia 1087 /18 3
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Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Compound Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KIZELIAUSKAITĖ Inga LIT Lithuania 1128 /01 -Bye- 7 6
2 JÄÄTMA Lisell EST Estonia 1126 /02 -Bye- 6 5
3 KULL Krista EST Estonia 1088 /04 6 1 6
4 ILVES Kristi EST Estonia 1088 /03 6 2 4
5 JĒKABSONE Elīna LAT Latvia 1059 /05 4 (128)
6 HÕIM Emily EST Estonia 1038 /06 0 (62)
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Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Recurve Men
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1140 1 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 5 (29,27,30,29,29)
9/ 1118 9 BARKAUSKAS Antanas LIT 6 (,,,,)

28/ 1014 28 LIPSTE Ivo LAT 2 (24,28,28,27)
4/ 1131 4 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT 6 (,,,)

3/ 1137 3 MARCINKIEWICZ Robert POL 4 (28,28,26,29,28)
6/ 1120 6 KAASIK Tanel EST 6 (,,,,)

7/ 1119 7 TIMINSKAS Kęstutis LIT 6 (,,,)
15/ 1099 15 SWIECZAK Maurycy POL 2 (25,26,26,24)

BARKAUSKAS A (LIT)
6 T.9 (28,30,27,28,25)

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
5 T.8 (27,28,27,29,27)

KAASIK T (EST)
7 (29,28,28,28)

TIMINSKAS K (LIT)
1 (28,28,27,27)

BARKAUSKAS A (LIT)
6 (30,29,28,27,26)

KAASIK T (EST)
5 (29,29,27,28,27)

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
1 (27,28,28,27)

TIMINSKAS K (LIT)
7 (29,29,28,29)

GOLD
BARKAUSKAS A (LIT)

SILVER
KAASIK T (EST)

BRONZE
TIMINSKAS K (LIT)
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Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Recurve Men
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/24
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1140 1 LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT  
pre-seeded in 1/16th  

33/ 985 33 LUHTOJA Sander EST 6
32/ 988 32 DAUKSTE Roberts LAT 0

17/ 1078 17 CHAŁUPKA Tomasz POL  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
16/ 1079 16 KIVILO Karl EST  

9/ 1118 9 BARKAUSKAS Antanas LIT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
24/ 1043 24 TASA Romet EST  

25/ 1035 25 KAIGORODOVS Jevgēnijs LAT  
-Bye-  

pre-seeded in 1/16th  
8/ 1119 8 DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT  

5/ 1124 5 AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT  
pre-seeded in 1/16th  

37/ 787 37 OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs LAT 0
28/ 1014 28 LIPSTE Ivo LAT 6

21/ 1057 21 GACZOŁ Maciej POL  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
12/ 1107 12 PACZUSKI Paweł POL  

13/ 1107 13 GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots LAT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
20/ 1058 20 EGLAVS Dainis LAT  

29/ 1012 29 ŠAKAUSKAS Vladas LIT 6
36/ 795 36 FRANCS Vadims LAT 0

pre-seeded in 1/16th  
4/ 1131 4 SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT  

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
6

LUHTOJA S (EST)
2

CHAŁUPKA T (POL)
4

KIVILO K (EST)
6

BARKAUSKAS A (LIT)
6

TASA R (EST)
0

KAIGORODOVS J (LAT)
0

DUBKEVIČS I (LAT)
6

AMATNIEKS J (LAT)
1

LIPSTE I (LAT)
7

GACZOŁ M (POL)
6

PACZUSKI P (POL)
4

GRIBULIS KA (LAT)
6

EGLAVS D (LAT)
0

ŠAKAUSKAS V (LIT)
0

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
6

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
6

KIVILO K (EST)
0

BARKAUSKAS A (LIT)
6

DUBKEVIČS I (LAT)
0

LIPSTE I (LAT)
6

GACZOŁ M (POL)
0

GRIBULIS KA (LAT)
5

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
6

LAPSIŅŠ E (LAT)
5 (29,27,30,29,29)

BARKAUSKAS A (LIT)
6

LIPSTE I (LAT)
2 (24,28,28,27)

SIGAUSKAS V (LIT)
6
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Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Recurve Men
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/24
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 1137 3 MARCINKIEWICZ Robert POL  
pre-seeded in 1/16th  

35/ 940 35 KRÓLIK Jarosław POL 0
30/ 1001 30 LAPIŅŠ Māris LAT 6

19/ 1067 19 KUCOWSKI Gawel POL  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
14/ 1103 14 PSTRZOCH Jan POL  

11/ 1108 11 LUBYS Taurunas LIT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
22/ 1049 22 JONASTS Gints LAT  

27/ 1026 27 MOSIN Vladimir LIT  
-Bye-  

pre-seeded in 1/16th  
6/ 1120 6 KAASIK Tanel EST  

7/ 1119 7 TIMINSKAS Kęstutis LIT  
pre-seeded in 1/16th  

-Bye-  
26/ 1026 26 AVSJUKS Viktors LAT  

23/ 1045 23 OONA Märt EST  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
10/ 1115 10 BERNOTAS Lenardas LIT  

15/ 1099 15 SWIECZAK Maurycy POL  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
18/ 1077 18 VIHER Priit EST  

31/ 999 31 RICIUGA Romaldas LIT 6
34/ 981 34 SIDĻECKIS Artjoms LAT 0

pre-seeded in 1/16th  
2/ 1137 2 APSITIS Janis LAT  

MARCINKIEWICZ R (POL)
6

LAPIŅŠ M (LAT)
2

KUCOWSKI G (POL)
2

PSTRZOCH J (POL)
6

LUBYS T (LIT)
7

JONASTS G (LAT)
1

MOSIN V (LIT)
1

KAASIK T (EST)
7

TIMINSKAS K (LIT)
6

AVSJUKS V (LAT)
0

OONA M (EST)
2

BERNOTAS L (LIT)
6

SWIECZAK M (POL)
6

VIHER P (EST)
4

RICIUGA R (LIT)
4

APSITIS J (LAT)
6

MARCINKIEWICZ R (POL)
7

PSTRZOCH J (POL)
3

LUBYS T (LIT)
5

KAASIK T (EST)
6

TIMINSKAS K (LIT)
6

BERNOTAS L (LIT)
4

SWIECZAK M (POL)
6

APSITIS J (LAT)
4

MARCINKIEWICZ R (POL)
4 (28,28,26,29,28)

KAASIK T (EST)
6

TIMINSKAS K (LIT)
6

SWIECZAK M (POL)
2 (25,26,26,24)
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Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Recurve Women
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1102 1 LUIK Siret EST 7 (,,,)
8/ 1032 8 KUZMIENE Laila LIT 3 (28,27,25,16)

5/ 1075 5 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT 6 (,,,)
4/ 1098 4 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 2 (26,28,27,25)

3/ 1098 3 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 6 (,,,,)
6/ 1067 6 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT 4 (23,30,29,24,25)

7/ 1046 7 STRĒLE Benita LAT 1 (23,26,26,24)
2/ 1102 2 MELLE Ieva LAT 7 (,,,)

LUIK S (EST)
6 (30,29,29)

LAPSIŅA E (LAT)
0 (25,28,26)

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
6 (28,26,24,29)

MELLE I (LAT)
2 (27,25,26,27)

LUIK S (EST)
5 (28,29,30,26,26)

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
6 (29,26,28,26,27)

LAPSIŅA E (LAT)
4 (27,26,30,30,17)

MELLE I (LAT)
6 (27,28,27,30,29)

GOLD
KREICBERGA A (LAT)

SILVER
LUIK S (EST)

BRONZE
MELLE I (LAT)
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Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Recurve Women
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1102 1 LUIK Siret EST  
-Bye-  

9/ 1022 9 SEMIONOVA Juliana LIT 2 (25,26,17,23)
8/ 1032 8 KUZMIENE Laila LIT 6 (,,,)

5/ 1075 5 LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT 6 (,,,,)
12/ 955 12 BUGAJA Evita LAT 4 (23,24,22,19,24)

13/ 945 13 ŠAKALYTĖ Simona LIT 0 (22,28,23)
4/ 1098 4 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 6 (,,)

3/ 1098 3 KREICBERGA Anete LAT 7 (,,,,)
14/ 925 14 DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT 3 (24,27,25,28,25)

11/ 1004 11 SAKS Helena EST 4 (24,26,23,17,24)
6/ 1067 6 KONONOVA Jeļena LAT 6 (,,,,)

7/ 1046 7 STRĒLE Benita LAT 7 (,,,)
10/ 1012 10 ORLOVA Ekaterina LIT 1 (27,26,24,17)

15/ 809 15 ROPIŅA Digna LAT 0 (16,7,23)
2/ 1102 2 MELLE Ieva LAT 6 (,,)

LUIK S (EST)
7

KUZMIENE L (LIT)
3 (28,27,25,16)

LAPSIŅA E (LAT)
6

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)
2 (26,28,27,25)

KREICBERGA A (LAT)
6

KONONOVA J (LAT)
4 (23,30,29,24,25)

STRĒLE B (LAT)
1 (23,26,26,24)

MELLE I (LAT)
7
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Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Compound Men
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

17/ 1095 17 MOSKALEV Anatoliy BLR 2 (27,27,29,26)
9/ 1109 9 STANKUS Alfredas LIT 6 (,,,)

5/ 1124 5 SPADAS Andrius LIT 5 (29,28,28,28,29)
4/ 1138 4 AAS Artur EST 6 * (,,,,)

3/ 1148 3 DENISOVAS Valerijus LIT 6 (,,)
11/ 1101 11 JAUNBELZEJS Ringolds LAT 0 (28,27,27)

10/ 1105 10 JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas LIT 3 (28,28,28,23,28)
2/ 1151 2 RESSAR Evert EST 7 (,,,,)

STANKUS A (LIT)
6 (29,29,29,28)

AAS A (EST)
2 (29,28,27,28)

DENISOVAS V (LIT)
6 (29,29,29,28,30)

RESSAR E (EST)
4 (29,29,28,30,29)

STANKUS A (LIT)
6 (30,28,29,29)

DENISOVAS V (LIT)
2 (29,29,28,28)

AAS A (EST)
0 (27,28,28)

RESSAR E (EST)
6 (29,30,29)

GOLD
STANKUS A (LIT)

SILVER
DENISOVAS V (LIT)

BRONZE
RESSAR E (EST)
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Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Compound Men
Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1153 1 MASIULIS Mantas LIT  
-Bye-  

17/ 1095 17 MOSKALEV Anatoliy BLR 6
16/ 1097 16 JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT 2

9/ 1109 9 STANKUS Alfredas LIT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
8/ 1113 8 ALEKHNO Yurij BLR  

5/ 1124 5 SPADAS Andrius LIT  
-Bye-  

21/ 1064 21 MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT 3
12/ 1099 12 ZBOROWSKY Sergey BLR 7

13/ 1098 13 KOČERGINS Jurijs LAT 6
20/ 1065 20 DZIAMESHCHANKA Pavel BLR 2

-Bye-  
4/ 1138 4 AAS Artur EST  

3/ 1148 3 DENISOVAS Valerijus LIT  
-Bye-  

19/ 1082 19 MASLAUSKAS Marius LIT 1
14/ 1098 14 SAKALAUSKAS Gintaras LIT 7

11/ 1101 11 JAUNBELZEJS Ringolds LAT 6
22/ 1060 22 KASK Renet EST 2

-Bye-  
6/ 1119 6 KEMEZA Zilvinas LIT  

7/ 1116 7 ZYKOV Igor LIT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
10/ 1105 10 JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas LIT  

15/ 1097 15 TIMINSKAS Ugnius LIT 7
18/ 1087 18 PUCKO Redzinalds LAT 3

-Bye-  
2/ 1151 2 RESSAR Evert EST  

MASIULIS M (LIT)
4

MOSKALEV A (BLR)
6

STANKUS A (LIT)
7

ALEKHNO Y (BLR)
1

SPADAS A (LIT)
6

ZBOROWSKY S (BLR)
2

KOČERGINS J (LAT)
2

AAS A (EST)
6

DENISOVAS V (LIT)
6

SAKALAUSKAS G (LIT)
0

JAUNBELZEJS R (LAT)
6

KEMEZA Z (LIT)
5

ZYKOV I (LIT)
4

JUNEVIČIUS M (LIT)
6

TIMINSKAS U (LIT)
0

RESSAR E (EST)
6

MOSKALEV A (BLR)
2 (27,27,29,26)

STANKUS A (LIT)
6

SPADAS A (LIT)
5 (29,28,28,28,29)

AAS A (EST)
6 *

DENISOVAS V (LIT)
6

JAUNBELZEJS R (LAT)
0 (28,27,27)

JUNEVIČIUS M (LIT)
3 (28,28,28,23,28)

RESSAR E (EST)
7
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Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Compound Women
Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1128 1 KIZELIAUSKAITĖ Inga LIT  
-Bye-  

5/ 1059 5 JĒKABSONE Elīna LAT 4 (28,29,23,27,21)
4/ 1088 4 KULL Krista EST 6 (,,,,)

3/ 1088 3 ILVES Kristi EST 6 (,,)
6/ 1038 6 HÕIM Emily EST 0 (25,21,16)

-Bye-  
2/ 1126 2 JÄÄTMA Lisell EST  

KIZELIAUSKAITĖ I (LIT)
7 (28,28,29,28)

KULL K (EST)
1 (27,26,29,27)

ILVES K (EST)
2 (27,27,28,27)

JÄÄTMA L (EST)
6 (30,28,27,29)

KIZELIAUSKAITĖ I (LIT)
6

JÄÄTMA L (EST)
5

KULL K (EST)
6

ILVES K (EST)
4

GOLD
KIZELIAUSKAITĖ I (LIT)

SILVER
JÄÄTMA L (EST)

BRONZE
KULL K (EST)
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Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Recurve Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 007D LAPSIŅŠ Eduards LAT 287 / 2 287 / 2 283 / 4 283 / 3 65 50 1140
2 008A APSITIS Janis LAT 280 / 6 289 / 1 286 / 1 282 / 4 68 42 1137
3 009A MARCINKIEWICZ Robert POL 288 / 1 286 / 3 285 / 2 278 /10 67 43 1137
4 014A SIGAUSKAS Vladas LIT 281 / 4 283 / 6 285 / 2 282 / 5 60 51 1131
5 012D AMATNIEKS Jānis LAT 285 / 3 279 /11 281 / 6 279 / 8 61 45 1124
6 010D KAASIK Tanel EST 278 /10 283 / 5 276 /12 283 / 2 57 48 1120
7 014D TIMINSKAS Kęstutis LIT 275 /11 281 / 9 282 / 5 281 / 6 61 46 1119
8 011D DUBKEVIČS Inārs LAT 280 / 6 274 /17 277 /11 288 / 1 56 50 1119
9 012B BARKAUSKAS Antanas LIT 281 / 4 285 / 4 280 / 7 272 /16 63 40 1118

10 009D BERNOTAS Lenardas LIT 275 /13 282 / 7 278 /10 280 / 7 50 55 1115
11 010B LUBYS Taurunas LIT 275 /12 279 /14 279 / 8 275 /14 48 56 1108
12 010A PACZUSKI Paweł POL 269 /19 282 / 8 278 / 9 278 / 9 52 46 1107
13 010C GRIBULIS Kārlis Akots LAT 280 / 6 279 /12 272 /14 276 /13 51 48 1107
14 008B PSTRZOCH Jan POL 280 / 6 279 /13 269 /17 275 /15 52 51 1103
15 013D SWIECZAK Maurycy POL 274 /14 274 /16 274 /13 277 /11 50 49 1099
16 009B KIVILO Karl EST 263 /26 268 /20 271 /16 277 /12 38 52 1079
17 008C CHAŁUPKA Tomasz POL 270 /18 278 /15 263 /20 267 /18 43 44 1078
18 014B VIHER Priit EST 271 /17 267 /21 272 /14 267 /17 45 47 1077
19 012C KUCOWSKI Gawel POL 268 /20 271 /19 264 /19 264 /22 42 42 1067
20 005B EGLAVS Dainis LAT 261 /27 280 /10 252 /26 265 /20 38 40 1058
21 007B GACZOŁ Maciej POL 264 /24 258 /29 268 /18 267 /19 32 52 1057
22 007A JONASTS Gints LAT 272 /16 263 /26 257 /23 257 /27 25 53 1049
23 006C OONA Märt EST 266 /21 258 /28 259 /22 262 /23 30 48 1045
24 006B TASA Romet EST 266 /22 264 /22 254 /25 259 /25 30 46 1043
25 005D KAIGORODOVS Jevgēnijs LAT 260 /28 263 /24 256 /24 256 /28 30 39 1035
26 014C AVSJUKS Viktors LAT 244 /35 263 /25 263 /20 256 /29 28 40 1026
27 008D MOSIN Vladimir LIT 252 /32 263 /23 246 /28 265 /20 25 46 1026
28 013B LIPSTE Ivo LAT 266 /22 253 /31 242 /30 253 /30 26 41 1014
29 011C ŠAKAUSKAS Vladas LIT 257 /29 271 /18 236 /33 248 /31 25 43 1012
30 009C LAPIŅŠ Māris LAT 252 /31 247 /33 245 /29 257 /26 24 48 1001
31 011B RICIUGA Romaldas LIT 245 /34 256 /30 238 /32 260 /24 24 43 999
32 013A DAUKSTE Roberts LAT 253 /30 245 /35 249 /27 241 /33 23 42 988
33 012A LUHTOJA Sander EST 263 /25 246 /34 238 /31 238 /34 36 33 985
34 006A SIDĻECKIS Artjoms LAT 273 /15 251 /32 215 /35 242 /32 20 36 981
35 011A KRÓLIK Jarosław POL 250 /33 260 /27 233 /34 197 /36 28 30 940
36 005C FRANCS Vadims LAT 207 /36 187 /37 206 /36 195 /37 11 16 795
37 006D OPOLČENOVS Aleksejs LAT 196 /37 201 /36 191 /37 199 /35 6 13 787
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Ventspils, Latvia

21-23 Feb 2014

Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Recurve Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 004C LUIK Siret EST 277 / 1 272 / 5 276 / 3 277 / 3 49 52 1102
2 003A MELLE Ieva LAT 275 / 3 274 / 4 279 / 2 274 / 4 45 54 1102
3 003B KREICBERGA Anete LAT 266 / 7 270 / 6 282 / 1 280 / 1 43 56 1098
4 002B MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 275 / 4 276 / 1 269 / 5 278 / 2 41 61 1098
5 002A LAPSIŅA Elīna LAT 267 / 5 274 / 3 262 / 6 272 / 5 41 45 1075
6 001C KONONOVA Jeļena LAT 277 / 2 274 / 2 246 / 9 270 / 6 41 48 1067
7 002C STRĒLE Benita LAT 266 / 6 259 / 8 254 / 7 267 / 7 30 43 1046
8 001D KUZMIENE Laila LIT 253 /12 255 /10 270 / 4 254 / 9 27 45 1032
9 003D SEMIONOVA Juliana LIT 260 /11 266 / 7 236 /13 260 / 8 24 47 1022

10 004B ORLOVA Ekaterina LIT 265 / 8 258 / 9 241 /11 248 /11 25 44 1012
11 004A SAKS Helena EST 260 /10 252 /12 252 / 8 240 /12 19 47 1004
12 001A BUGAJA Evita LAT 262 / 9 255 /11 245 /10 193 /14 17 40 955
13 002D ŠAKALYTĖ Simona LIT 243 /13 251 /13 202 /15 249 /10 17 32 945
14 005A DEŅISENOKA Līga Ilona LAT 234 /14 224 /14 238 /12 229 /13 17 23 925
15 004D ROPIŅA Digna LAT 197 /15 196 /15 227 /14 189 /15 8 17 809
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Ventspils, Latvia
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Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Compound Men
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 017C MASIULIS Mantas LIT 292 / 1 287 / 2 289 / 1 285 / 5 73 47 1153
2 018D RESSAR Evert EST 286 / 2 289 / 1 288 / 2 288 / 2 71 49 1151
3 021B DENISOVAS Valerijus LIT 286 / 2 286 / 4 286 / 3 290 / 1 69 50 1148
4 020D AAS Artur EST 280 / 5 287 / 2 284 / 4 287 / 3 59 60 1138
5 020A SPADAS Andrius LIT 277 /11 282 / 6 279 / 6 286 / 4 48 70 1124
6 021D KEMEZA Zilvinas LIT 281 / 4 279 / 9 277 / 9 282 / 8 44 71 1119
7 018A ZYKOV Igor LIT 275 /13 279 / 8 279 / 8 283 / 6 40 77 1116
8 021A ALEKHNO Yurij BLR 280 / 6 274 /16 279 / 7 280 /10 40 73 1113
9 019A STANKUS Alfredas LIT 279 / 7 278 /10 275 /10 277 /11 33 83 1109

10 022A JUNEVIČIUS Mindaugas LIT 278 / 8 283 / 5 272 /16 272 /16 31 83 1105
11 020B JAUNBELZEJS Ringolds LAT 270 /19 277 /13 273 /13 281 / 9 34 82 1101
12 018B ZBOROWSKY Sergey BLR 277 / 9 274 /16 273 /14 275 /12 30 79 1099
13 017D KOČERGINS Jurijs LAT 275 /14 269 /19 272 /15 282 / 7 43 70 1098
14 017A SAKALAUSKAS Gintaras LIT 274 /16 281 / 7 268 /19 275 /13 32 83 1098
15 018C TIMINSKAS Ugnius LIT 267 /22 275 /15 281 / 5 274 /14 36 74 1097
16 022B JAKUBANECS Jānis LAT 276 /12 278 /10 270 /17 273 /15 32 78 1097
17 019B MOSKALEV Anatoliy BLR 277 /10 273 /18 274 /12 271 /19 26 82 1095
18 022C PUCKO Redzinalds LAT 275 /15 266 /20 275 /11 271 /17 24 83 1087
19 017B MASLAUSKAS Marius LIT 270 /18 277 /12 269 /18 266 /22 29 72 1082
20 019D DZIAMESHCHANKA Pavel BLR 271 /17 276 /14 247 /22 271 /20 26 69 1065
21 019C MEĻEŠKEVIČS Sergejs LAT 269 /20 261 /21 263 /20 271 /18 27 68 1064
22 020C KASK Renet EST 268 /21 261 /22 262 /21 269 /21 18 72 1060
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Ventspils, Latvia
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Baltic Indoor OPEN 2014

Compound Women
Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 25m-1 25m-2 18m-1 18m-2 10's 9's Score 

1 016C KIZELIAUSKAITĖ Inga LIT 280 / 2 280 / 2 286 / 1 282 / 1 51 66 1128
2 016A JÄÄTMA Lisell EST 280 / 1 284 / 1 283 / 2 279 / 2 47 72 1126
3 015C ILVES Kristi EST 276 / 3 273 / 3 267 / 4 272 / 3 23 82 1088
4 016D KULL Krista EST 272 / 4 273 / 4 273 / 3 270 / 4 20 91 1088
5 016B JĒKABSONE Elīna LAT 271 / 5 265 / 6 259 / 5 264 / 5 19 76 1059
6 015B HÕIM Emily EST 265 / 6 266 / 5 256 / 6 251 / 6 10 73 1038
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